Price List - Valid from 01.01.2024

Test Chart

T01-16:9-A280-B
T01-16:9-A280-W
T01-16:9-A360-B
T01-16:9-A360-W
TO01-16:9-A444-B
T01-16:9-A444-W
TO01-16:9-A460-B
T01-16:9-A460-W
T01-16:9-D280-B
T01-16:9-D280-W
TO01-A280-B
TO01-A280-W
TO01-A460-B
TO01-A460-W
T01-D280-B
T01-D280-W
T05-A280
TO5-A360
TO5-A460
T05-D28
T05-D280
T05-K160
T05-K240
T05-K280
T06-A1066
T06-A280
T06-A360
T06-A460
T06-D280
T07-16:9-A280
T07-16:9-A360
T07-16:9-A444
T07-16:9-A460
T07-16:9-D280
TO7-A280
TO7-A460
T07-D280
T10A-A1066
T10A-A280
T10A-A460
T10A-A540

Image Engineering

Price

549,86 €

549,86 €

661,20 €

661,20 €

661,20 €

661,20 €

661,20 €

661,20 €

505,11 €

505,11 €

549,86 €

549,86 €

661,20 €

661,20 €

505,11 €

505,11 €

543,33 €

632,72 €

720,76 €
on request

493,22 €
on request
on request
on request

1.076,90 €

549,86 €

661,20 €

661,20 €

505,11 €
on request
on request
on request
on request

505,11 €
on request
on request
on request

743,79 €

549,86 €

505,57 €

505,86 €

Price list is subject to change

Type

Notes



Price List - Valid from 01.01.2024

Test Chart

T10A-D280
T10B-A280
T10B-A460
T10B-D280
TEO42-16:9-H
TE042-16:9-S
TEO42-4:3-H
TEO42-4:3-S
TEO42LL-16:9-H
TEO42LL-16:9-S
TEO42LL-2AR-H
TEO42LL-4:3-H
TEO42LL-4:3-S
TEO42LL-4:3-H-A460
TEO42LL-4:3-5-A460
TEO42LL-C-H
TEO42LL-Timing
TEO42LL-Timing
TEO42LL-Timing
TEO42LL-Timing
TEO42LL-Timing
TEO42LL-16:9-H-A460
TEO42LL-16:9-5-A460
TEO083-A280
TEO083-A460
TE083-D280
TEO084-A280
TEO84-A460
TEO084-D280
TE094-D280
TE095-A280
TE095-A460
TE095-D280
TE096-D280
TE097-A1066
TE097-A280
TE097-A460
TE097-D280
TE100-16:9-A280
TE100-16:9-A360
TE100-16:9-A460

Image Engineering

Price Type

505,11 €
549,86 €
505,57 €
505,11 €
2.195,60 €
2.195,60 €
2.195,60 €
2.195,60 €
2.195,60 €
2.195,60 €
2.195,60 €
2.195,60 €
2.195,60 €
2.195,60 €
2.195,60 €
2.306,19 €
6.185,30 € LL-Timing
6.185,30 € LL-Timing 16:9
6.185,30 € LL-Timing 16:9
6.185,30 € LL-Timing 4:3
6.185,30 € LL-Timing 4:3
2.195,60 €
2.195,60 €
549,86 €
661,20 €
505,11 €
549,86 €
661,20 €
505,11 €
505,11 €
936,39 €
661,20 €
505,11 €
505,11 €
890,23 €
936,39 €
661,20 €
505,11 €
551,39 €
661,20 €
661,20 €

Price list is subject to change

Notes

16:9
16:9
4:3
4:3



Price List - Valid from 01.01.2024

Test Chart Price Type Notes
TE100-16:9-D280 505,11 €
TE100-16:9-K360 661,20 €
TE100-A280 551,39 €
TE100-A460 661,20 €
TE100-D280 505,11 €
TE106-16:9-A280 549,86 €
TE106-16:9-A360 607,24 €
TE106-16:9-A444 728,52 €
TE106-16:9-A460 728,52 €
TE106-16:9-D280 1.037,15 €
TE106-16:9-D280N 1.037,15 €
TE106-16:9-K160 491,16 €
TE106-16:9-K280 491,16 €
TE106-16:9-K360 607,24 €
TE106-A280 549,86 €
TE106-A360 606,66 €
TE106-A460 727,94 €
TE106-D280 1.037,15 €
TE107-16:9-A280 396,59 €
TE107-16:9-A360 on request
TE107-16:9-A444 on request
TE107-16:9-A460 976,15 €
TE107-16:9-D280 398,24 €
TE107-16:9-K360 on request
TE108-A280 566,42 €
TE108-A460 729,77 €
TE108-D280 664,48 €
TE108-K280 566,42 €
TE108-K360 729,77 €
TE109-A280 500,27 €
TE109-A460 647,01 €
TE109-D280 558,97 €
TE110-A280 354,35 €
TE110-A460 470,92 €
TE110-D280 457,58 €
TE111B-16:9-A280 477,58 €
TE111B-16:9-A360 493,59 €
TE111B-16:9-A444 506,94 €
TE111B-16:9-A460 506,94 €
TE111B-16:9-D280 640,33 €
TE111B-16:9-K360 493,59 €

Image Engineering Price list is subject to change



Price List - Valid from 01.01.2024

Test Chart Price
TE111B-A1066 1.051,22 €
TE111B-A280 477,58 €
TE111B-A360 493,59 €
TE111B-A460 506,94 €
TE111B-D280 640,33 €
TE112-A280 411,27 €
TE112-A360 469,98 €
TE112-A460 528,66 €
TE112-D280 396,59 €
TE114-A280 566,79 €
TE114-A360 576,51 €
TE114-A460 586,22 €
TE114-D280 486,20 €
TE114-K280 on request

TE115-16:9-A280 336,57 €
TE115-16:9-A360 387,26 €
TE115-16:9-A460 464,63 €
TE115-16:9-D280 552,29 €
TE115-16:9-K360 387,26 €
TE115-A1066 1.143,65 €
TE115-A280 336,57 €
TE115-A360 387,26 €
TE115-A460 464,64 €
TE115-K160 312,31 €
TE115-K280 336,57 €
TE115-K360 387,26 €
TE116-16:9-A1066 1.143,65 €
TE116-16:9-A280 580,69 €
TE116-16:9-A360 623,38 €
TE116-16:9-Ad444 662,07 €
TE116-16:9-D280 555,35 €
TE116-16:9-K360 623,38 €
TE117-16:9-A280 722,56 €
TE117-16:9-A360 766,58 €
TE117-16:9-Ad444 780,44 €
TE117-16:9-D280 676,36 €
TE117-16:9-K360 766,58 €
TE120-A1066 715,87 €
TE120-A280 329,51 €
TE120-A460 454,91 €
TE120-K280 329,51 €

Image Engineering Price list is subject to change

Type

Notes



Price List - Valid from 01.01.2024

Test Chart

TE123-D280
TE128-16:9-A280
TE128-16:9-A360
TE128-16:9-A444
TE128-16:9-D280
TE133
TE148-16:9-A280
TE148-16:9-A360
TE148-16:9-A444
TE148-16:9-A460
TE148-16:9-D280
TE148-16:9-K360
TE149 A

TE149D

TE150

TE150D
TE153-A280
TE153-A360
TE153-A460
TE153-D280
TE153-K280
TE155-A280
TE155-A460
TE155-D280
TE156-A280
TE156-A460
TE156-D280
TE161-16:9-A280
TE161-16:9-A360
TE161-16:9-A460
TE161-16:9-D280
TE161-16:9-K360
TE162-A280
TE162-A460
TE162-D280
TE163-A280
TE163-A460
TE163-D280
TE165-16:9-A1066
TE165-16:9-A280
TE165-16:9-A360

Image Engineering

Price

352,57 €
on request
on request
on request

752,54 €

332,07 €
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request

469,18 €

204,52 €
on request

204,52 €
on request

514,93 €

604,32 €

663,01 €

604,90 €

514,93 €
on request
on request
on request

411,79 €
on request

381,92 €

459,17 €

526,91 €

538,46 €

459,17 €

459,17 €

758,09 €

1.043,57 €
on request
on request
on request
on request

1.191,29 €

588,31 €

604,32 €

Price list is subject to change

Type

Notes



Price List - Valid from 01.01.2024

Test Chart

TE165-16:9-A444
TE165-16:9-A460
TE165-16:9-D280
TE165-16:9-K360
TE166-16:9-A280
TE166-16:9-A360
TE166-16:9-Ad444
TE166-16:9-A460
TE166-16:9-D280
TE167-16:9-A280
TE167-16:9-A360
TE167-16:9-A444
TE167-16:9-A460
TE167-16:9-D280
TE167-16:9-K360
TE169-A280
TE169-A360
TE169-A460
TE170

TE170-1x
TE170-2x
TE170-4x
TE170-A1066
TE170-A280
TE170-A360
TE170-A460
TE170-D280
TE175-A280
TE175-A460
TE175-D280
TE178-D280
TE179-A280
TE179-A360
TE179-A460
TE179-D280
TE180-A280
TE180-A460
TE180-D280
TE182-A1066
TE182-A280
TE182-A360

Image Engineering

Price

659,01 €

712,37 €

604,32 €

604,32 €
on request
on request
on request
on request

426,66 €

808,19 €

900,61 €

937,70 €

937,68 £

720,25 €
on request

1.757,97 €

2.072,76 €

2.318,23 €

940,17 €

390,87 €

546,23 €

1.051,22 €

1.085,90 €

334,85 €

390,87 €

485,58 €

424,22 €
on request
on request

387,33 €

318,21 €
on request
on request
on request
on request

743,06 €

904,46 €

676,36 €

1.085,90 €

286,83 €

392,17 €

Type

Price list is subject to change

Notes



Price List - Valid from 01.01.2024

Test Chart

TE182-A444
TE182-A460
TE182-D280
TE182-DINA4
TE182-DINAS
TE182-DINA6
TE182-K360
TE183-A280
TE183-A460
TE183-D280
TE183-K280
TE185-A280
TE185-A460
TE185-D280
TE186-A280
TE186-A360
TE186-A460
TE186-D280

TE188-16:9-A1066
TE188-16:9-A280
TE188-16:9-A360
TE188-16:9-A444
TE188-16:9-A460
TE188-16:9-D280
TE188-16:9-K360

TE188-A280
TE188-A360
TE188-A460

TE188-4:3-D280

TE188-D35

TE188-K280
TE188-K360
TE192-A280
TE192-A360
TE192-D280
TE194-A280
TE194-A460
TE194-D280

TE197-160:1-A280
TE197-160:1-D280
TE197-1k:1-D280

Image Engineering

Price

406,88 €
406,88 €
554,95 €
264,69 €
264,69 €
264,69 €
392,17 €
353,52 €
470,92 €
on request
353,52 €
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
6.999,00 €
491,16 €
1.225,20 €
1.225,20 €
1.225,20 €
1.037,15 €
1.225,20 €
491,16 €
1.225,20 €
1.225,20 €
1.037,15 €
1.133,92 €
491,16 €
1.225,20 €
502,43 €
560,18 €
476,63 €
on request
681,53 €
on request
588,31 €
633,67 €
633,67 €

Type

Price list is subject to change

Notes



Price List - Valid from 01.01.2024

Test Chart

TE197-20:1-A1066
TE197-20:1-A280
TE197-20:1-A460
TE197-20:1-D280
TE197-4k:1-D280
TE197-80:1-A1066
TE197-80:1-A280
TE197-80:1-A360
TE197-80:1-A460
TE202-A280
TE202-A460
TE202-D280
TE202-K180
TE203-D280
TE205-D280
TE206-A280
TE206-A460
TE206-D280
TE209-D280
TE209-K360
TE210-K360
TE211-D280
TE211-K360
TE212-D280
TE212-K360
TE215-A280
TE215-D280
TE218-A-A460
TE218-B-A280
TE219-A280
TE219-A360
TE219-A460
TE219-D280
TE220-A280
TE220-A460
TE220-D280
TE220-K280
TE223-16:9-A1066
TE223-16:9-A280
TE223-16:9-A360
TE223-16:9-A444

Image Engineering

Price

1.135,27 €

588,31 €

631,00 €

633,67 €

633,67 €

1.135,27 €

588,31 €

588,31 €

631,00 €

459,17 €

470,92 €

459,17 €

459,17 €

512,26 €

463,16 €

411,27 €
on request

443,27 €
on request
on request

231,00 €
on request
on request

498,04 €
on request
on request

381,92 €

679,87 €

399,72 €

691,02 €

691,02 €

728,38 €

633,67 €

459,17 €

462,91 €

459,17 €

450,35 €

1.015,20 €

610,98 €

640,33 €

728,38 €

Type

Price list is subject to change

Notes



Price List - Valid from 01.01.2024

Test Chart

TE223-16:9-A460
TE223-16:9-D280
TE223-16:9-K360
TE224-16:9-A280
TE224-16:9-A360
TE224-16:9-A444
TE224-16:9-D280
TE224-16:9-K360
TE226-16:9-D280
TE229-A280
TE230-A1066
TE230-A280
TE230-A360
TE232-16:9-A280
TE232-16:9-D280
TE232-16:9-K360
TE234-16:9-A280
TE234-16:9-A360
TE234-16:9-A444
TE234-16:9-K360
TE237-A280
TE237-A360
TE237-A444
TE237-D280
TE239-16:9-A280
TE239-16:9-A444
TE239-16:9-D280
TE239-16:9-K360
TE240-D35-10.000:1
TE240-D35-1Mio:1
TE241-D280
TE245-A460
TE250-D35
TE251-A1066
TE251-A280
TE251-A360
TE251-A444
TE251-A460
TE251-D280
TE251-D35
TE252-A1066-H

Image Engineering

Price

728,38 €
743,06 €
640,33 €
580,69 €
on request
on request
on request
623,38 €
1.200,63 €
617,66 €
1.348,40 €
665,69 €
736,38 €
1.048,40 €
654,89 €
1.048,40 €
1.031,59 €
1.044,99 €
1.087,61 €
on request
580,69 €
on request
on request
on request
580,62 €
on request
560,96 €
on request
214,50 €
214,50 €
715,03 €
666,79 €
145,30 €
762,07 €
486,01 €
542,05 €
598,07 €
598,07 €
597,39 €
886,43 €
1.051,22 €

Type

Price list is subject to change

Notes



Price List - Valid from 01.01.2024

Test Chart

TE252-A280
TE252-A360
TE252-D280
TE253-16:9-A460-H
TE253-16:9-A460-L
TE253-4:3-A460-H
TE253-4:3-A460-L
TE253-D35
TE253-H

TE253-L
TE253-P280
TE253-S
TE255-D280
TE255-v2-D120
TE255-v2-D205
TE255-v2-D240
TE255-v2-D240S
TE255-v2-D280
TE255-v2-D35
TE256-16:9-A1066
TE256-16:9-A280
TE256-16:9-A360
TE256-16:9-A444
TE256-16:9-A460
TE256-16:9-K360
TE258-F-paper
TE259-D280
TE260-A1066
TE261-A1066
TE262-UTT-AO-uu
TE262-UTT-AO0-mm
TE262-UTT-AO0-um
TE262-UTT-AO0-mu
TE262-UTT-Al-uu
TE262-UTT-Al-mm
TE262-UTT-Al-um
TE262-UTT-Al-mu
TE262-UTT-A2-uu
TE262-UTT-A2-mm
TE262-UTT-A2-um
TE262-UTT-A2-mu

Image Engineering

Price Type

334,85 €
390,87 €
522,70 €
934,19 €
631,00 €
934,19 €
631,00 €
739,78 €
1.702,59 €
1.399,40 €
348,24 €
1.399,40 €
191,19 €
191,53 €
191,53 €
191,19 €
191,19 €
191,19 €
108,28 €
1.153,69 €
687,03 €
687,03 €
756,39 €
756,39 €
687,03 €
96,25 €
715,03 €
1.051,22 €
771,07 €
1.679,55 €
3.585,86 €
1.922,10 €
3.262,46 €
878,28 €
1.792,93 €
1.021,02 €
1.650,20 €
673,75 €
1.151,33 €
795,03 €
957,04 €

Price list is subject to change

Notes

10



Price List - Valid from 01.01.2024

Test Chart

TE262-UTT-A3-uu
TE262-UTT-A3-mm
TE262-UTT-A3-um
TE262-UTT-A3-mu
TE262-UTT-A4-uu
TE262-UTT-A4-mm
TE262-UTT-A4-um
TE262-UTT-A4-mu
TE263 extended bm
TE263 extended im
TE263 standard bm
TE263 standard im
TE264-D280
TE264-D280
TE264-D280
TE264-D280
TE264X-D280
TE265-P280
TE266-A2
TE268-3:2-A460-H
TE268-3:2-H
TE268-3:2-S
TE268-4:3-A460-H
TE268-4:3-H
TE268-4:3-S
TE269A-D280
TE269AX-D280
TE269B-D280
TE269BX-D280
TE269C-D280
TE269CX-D280
TE270X-D280-10.000:1
TE271-A1066
TE274-12x12
TE275-A1066
TE275-A360
TE275-A460
TE276-A1066
TE276-A280
TE276-A360
TE276-A460

Image Engineering

Price Type Notes

661,73 €
902,68 €
798,94 €
874,96 €
505,32 €
720,08 €
561,10 €
652,82 €
240,63 €
254,49 €
240,63 €
254,49 €
996,77 €
996,77 €
996,77 €
996,77 €
1.678,22 €
336,57 €
486,46 €
1.007,68 €
1.866,30 €
1.866,30 €
1.007,68 €
1.866,30 €
1.866,30 €
1.357,13 €
2.038,58 €
1.744,05 €
2.425,50 €
2.171,40 €
2.852,85 €
2.217,60 €
on request
468,64 €
1.866,30 €
1.007,68 €
1.007,68 €
769,98 €
363,72 €
482,54 €
603,60 €

Price list is subject to change 11



Price List - Valid from 01.01.2024

Test Chart

TE276v1 QC-A460
TE277-A280
TE277-D280
TE278-D280
TE279-D280
TE280-18%-P280
TE280-48%-P280
TE281-A1066
TE282-D280
TE283
TE285-A280
TE285-A360
TE287-A1066
TE287-D280
TE288-A1066
TE289-print-A360
TE289-munsell-A360
TE290-A1066
TE290-A460
TE291-D280

on request

TE292A-D280 camSPECS-express - Filt on request
TE292B-D280 camSPECS-express XL - | on request

TE293-16:9-A1066
TE283C

TE294-1

TE294-3

TE294-7

TE295 just the Chart
TE295 incl. tablemount
TE273-A460
TE273-A460
TE273-A460
TE273-A460
TE273-A460
TE273-A460
TE273-A460
TE273-A460
TE285-K280
TE273-A360
TE273-A360
TE273-A360

Image Engineering

Price list is subject to change

Price Type

596,81 €
571,45 €
583,57 €
712,99 €
348,24 €
348,24 €

2.788,12 €

212,23 €
895,13 €
339,09 €
371,57 €
931,68 €
422,16 €

1.111,33 €

843,02 €

1.368,90 €
1.142,50 €

514,49 €
562,85 €

883,58 €
505,89 €
806,42 €

2.177,18 €
3.925,85 €
1.219,85 €
1.708,91 €

505,71 € SkinTone
505,71 € SkinTone
505,71 € SkinTone
505,71 € SkinTone
505,71 € SkinTone
505,71 € SkinTone
505,71 € SkinTone
505,71 € SkinTone
339,09 €

493,59 € SkinTone
493,59 € SkinTone
493,59 € SkinTone

Notes

Lucy
Claire
Hannah
Mia
Julia
Group A
Group B

Lucy
Claire

12



I e G

Price List - Valid from 01.01.2024

Test Chart Price Type Notes
TE273-A360 493,59 € SkinTone Hannah
TE273-A360 493,59 € SkinTone  Mia
TE273-A360 493,59 € SkinTone  Group A
TE273-A360 493,59 € SkinTone  Group B
TE273-A280 477,58 € SkinTone
TE273-A280 477,58 € SkinTone  Lucy
TE273-A280 477,58 € SkinTone  Claire
TE273-A280 477,58 € SkinTone  Hannah
TE273-A280 477,58 € SkinTone  Mia
TE273-A280 477,58 € SkinTone  Julia
TE273-A280 477,58 € SkinTone  Group A
TE273-A280 477,58 € SkinTone  Group B
TE273-K360 493,59 € SkinTone
TE273-K360 493,59 € SkinTone  Lucy
TE273-K360 493,59 € SkinTone  Claire
TE273-K360 493,59 € SkinTone  Hannah
TE273-K360 493,59 € SkinTone  Mia
TE273-K360 493,59 € SkinTone  Julia
TE273-K360 493,59 € SkinTone Group A
TE273-K360 493,59 € SkinTone Group B
TE173-D280 476,63 €

TE203-D240 512,26 €

TE178-D240 318,21 €

TE153-D240 604,90 €

TE097-D240 557,35 €

TE115-16:9-D240 552,29 €

TE256-16:9-K160 687,03 €

TE148-16:9-K160 469,18 €

TE255-D240 191,19 €

TEO42-4:3-H-A460 1.959,69 €

TE042-16:9-H-A460 1.959,69 €

TE138 215,41 €

TE232-16:9-A460 1.059,95 €

TE273-D280 640,33 € SkinTone
TE273-D280 640,33 € SkinTone  Group B
lensTESTER 229,85 €

TE042-4:3-L-A460 1.959,69 €

TE233-16:9-K360 1.044,93 €

TE233-16:9-K160 1.044,93 €

TE276-D35 798,00 €

TE182-A540 406,88 €

Image Engineering

Price list is subject to change



Price List - Valid from 01.01.2024

Test Chart

TE233-16:9-A444
TE233-16:9-A540
BBC61-A540
BBC64-A540
BBC65-A540
HD-Studio-Kit-3
HD-Studio-Kit-4
TE143

Illumination Device

iQ-LED bundle
iQ-LED extra module
iQ-LED-IR bundle
iQ-LED-IR extra module
iQ-LED 850

iQ-LED 940
lightSTUDIO-L
lightSTUDIO-LH
lightSTUDIO-LM
lightSTUDIO-LM-T
lightSTUDIO-LMH
lightSTUDIO-LMH-T
lightSTUDIO-L+850/940
lightSTUDIO-AW
LE7-2x

LE7-4x

LE7-6x

LE7-VIS-IR

LE7-E

CAL1V2

CAL1-IR

CAL2

CAL2 extra module
CAL2-IR

CAL3

CAL3-IR

CAL3XL

Image Engineering

Price Type

1.044,93 €

1.044,93 €

687,72 €

776,05 €

776,05 €
on request
on request

111,17 €

Price

on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
19.239,36 €
on request
on request
on request
on request
12.548,25 €
on request
12.805,65 €
8.172,45 €
on request
12.709,13 €
on request
on request

Price list is subject to change
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Price List - Valid from 01.01.2024

Illumination Device

CAL3XL-IR

CAL4

CAL4 no Ext.
iQ-Chart Box
iQ-Chart Box-VIS-IR
iQ-Chart Box AW
iQ-Flatlight

iQ-Flatlight + 850/940nm extension

iQ-Flatlight-VIS-IR
iQ-Flatlight-AW
LG3

LG3-Control Holder
LG4

Vega Starter Kit
Vega 3+1 Kit

Vega 7+1 Kit

Vega light source
Vega Controller
GEOCAL

GEOCAL XL
camSPECS
camSPECS XL
iQ-Multispectral
iQ-Align for CAL1/CAL3

Positioning Devices

iQ-Chartmount-V
iQ-Chartmount-VM
iQ-Chartmount-V-8x
iQ-Chartmount-VM-8X
iQ-Alignrig

iQ-Bench
iQ-Cameramount
iQ-Chartmount-H
iQ-Chartmount-M

Rolling cart for Lightstudio L/S and Ch:

iQ-Mobilemount

Image Engineering

Price

on request
8.667,95 €
2.635,13 €
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
10.675,67 €
379,67 €
6.422,13 €
12.857,13 €
on request
on request
5.135,13 €
7.850,70 €
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
965,25 €

Price

19.948,50 €
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request

2.175,03 €

4.568,85 €

12.194,33 €

2.509,65 €

192,41 €

Price list is subject to change
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Price List - Valid from 01.01.2024

Positioning Device

Universal Camera Mount
iQ-Anchor v2

iQ-Head Turner
iQ-Hexalign-L
iQ-Hexalign-S

STEVE-6DL

STEVE-6DL-T
iQ-Wallmount 150
iQ-Wallmount 300
iQ-Tablemount A280
iQ-Tripodmount A460/A444
iQ-Tripodmount A280

Software

iQ-Analyzer-X
STEVE control
GEOCAL API
iQ-Drive API
iQ-Standardlight API
iQ-Timecode API
iQ-Trigger API
LED-Panel API
LG API

Vega API
camSPECS SW

Measurement Devices

iQ-Climate Chamber -40°C/230V
EX2

EX2 with Metal Fiber

LED-Panel 850

LED-Panel 940

LED-Panel green

Image Engineering

on request
on request
on request
on request

on request

Price list is subject to change

Price Type

1.930,50 €
17.374,50 €
11.115,00 €

868,73 €
1.190,48 €
489,06 €
642,21 €
444,60 €

Price

3.999,00 €
4.500,00 €
9.850,00 €
3.000,00 €
750,00 €
250,00 €
295,00 €
750,00 €
850,00 €
1.850,00 €
9.000,00 €

Price

4.212,00 €
4.972,50 €
2.135,25 €
2.369,25 €
1.994,85 €
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Price List - Valid from 01.01.2024

Measurement Device

LED-Panel red

iQ-Near Focus
iQ-Defocus

iQ-Trigger

iQ-Trigger-T

iQ-Trigger +iQ-Trigger-T

3rd Party Accessories

Restan 50x50x10 (uncalibrated)
Restan 100x100x10 (uncalibrated)
Restan 100x100x10 (calibrated)
Restan 50x50x10 (calibrated)
Studio Lights

iQ-Monopod

Manfrotto 3way head
Honeycomb Breadboard
chartBOARD, Magnetic
MagneticTape

RadioLux 111

MAVOLUX 5032 B USB
MAVO-MONITOR USB

Lab Services

Measurement Concept B
Luminance Calibration - Prime
Luminance Calibration - Zoom
Custom Image Quality Lab Services
VCX2020 Full Test

VCX WebCam 2023 1 x Res Preliminary
VCX WebCam 2023 2 x Res Preliminary
VCX WebCam 2023 3 x Res Preliminary
Spectral Sensitivity Measurement VIS consumer camera
Spectral Sensitivity Measurement VIS consumer camera

Image Engineering

on request

Price list is subject to change

Price Type
1.994,85 €

1.807,65 €
1.807,65 €

687,96 €
2.150,46 €

Price

61,62 €
61,62 €
398,09 €
283,14 €
4.978,12 €
4.247,10 €
374,60 €
1.480,05 €
984,56 €
25,74 €
4.240,67 €
1.943,37 €
1.943,37 €

Price

2.800,00 €
1.662,00 €
2.462,00 €

800,00 €
4.900,00 €
3.700,00 €
5.700,00 €
7.300,00 €
1.058,00 €

356,00 €
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Price List - Valid from 01.01.2024

Lab Services

Spectral Sensitivity Measurement VIS-NIR consumer camera
Spectral Sensitivity Measurement VIS-NIR additional
Spectral Sensitivity Measurement VIS industrial camera
Spectral Sensitivity Measurement VIS additional

Spectral Sensitivity Measurement VIS-NIR industrial camera
Spectral Sensitivity Measurement VIS-NIR additional

Image Engineering Price list is subject to change

Price Type

1.079,00 €
372,00 €
1.135,00 €
398,00 €
1.156,00 €
406,00 €
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Image Engineering

Price list is subject to change
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Image Engineering

Price list is subject to change
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Notes

Image Engineering

Price list is subject to change
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Notes

Image Engineering

Price list is subject to change
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